
CCHS VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE
2023-2024

Fri Feb 16 Southern Choctaw 4pm/6pm Grove Hill, AL

Tues Feb 20 Leroy 4pm/6pm Leroy, AL

Sat Feb 24 Sweetwater(DH) TBD Sweetwater, AL
Excel TBD

Tues Feb 27 Thomasville 5pm Thomasville, AL

Fri Mar 1 Millry 4pm/6pm Millry, AL

Mon Mar 4 Sweetwater 4pm/6pm Grove Hill, AL

Mon Mar 11 Thomasville 4pm/6pm Grove Hill, AL

Fri Mar 15 UMS-Wright 4pm Grove Hill, AL

Tues Mar 19 Jackson 1pm Jackson, AL

Fri Mar 22 Millry 1pm/3pm Grove Hill, AL

Mon Mar 25 Leroy 1:30pm Grove Hill, AL

Wed Mar 27 Excel 1pm Excel, AL

Sat Mar 30 Demopolis(DH) 12pm Wetumpka, AL
Wetumpka 2pm

Thurs Apr 4 J.U. Blacksher* 5pm Grove Hill, AL
Fri Apr 5 J.U. Blacksher*(DH) 4pm/6pm Uriah, AL

Mon Apr 8 University Charter 5pm Livingston, AL

Thurs Apr 11 Washington Co.* 5pm Chatom, AL
Fri Apr 12 Washington Co.*(DH) 4pm/6pm Grove Hill, AL
Tues Apr 16 Jackson 1pm Grove Hill, AL

Apr 18-20 1st Round of 2A Playoffs TBD

* denotes area games
Bold denotes Senior Night

Will Buford Jr: Head Coach
Chris Young: Principal
Travis Kelly: Assistant Coach
Matt Floyd: Assistant Coach


